ACI Meetings 2008-2009

(generally, but not always, the 2™ Wednesday of the month)
Education Center Annex, 1439 N. Quincy St, 22207 / 7:30 - 9:30 p.m.

Date Day Time Place Notes
2008
Kick-off Meeting / School Board
September 10 Wednesday | 6:30 —9:00 p.m. Annex reception
October 15* Wednesday | 7:30 —9:30 p.m. Annex TBA
November 12 Wednesday | 7:30 —9:30 p.m. Annex TBA
December 10 Wednesday | 7:30 —9:30 p.m. Annex TBA
2009
Arts (without)
January 14 Wednesday | 7:30 —9:30 p.m. Annex English (without)
CTAE (with)
February 11 Wednesday | 7:30 — 9:30 p.m. Annex Early Childhood (with)
ESOL/HILT (with)
February 25 Wednesday | 7:30 —9:30 p.m. Annex FACS (with)
Foreign Language (with)
March 11 Wednesday | 7:30 —9:30 p.m. Annex Gifted Services (with)
Health/PE (with)
March 25 Wednesday | 7:30 —9:30 p.m. Annex Mathematics (without)
MAJOR INITIATIVES ASSESSMENT
(assignment of priorities)
April 15** Wednesday | 7:30 — 9:30 p.m. Annex Science (without)
Social Studies (without)
Special Education (without)
May 13 Wednesday | 7:30 —9:30 p.m. Annex Student Services (without)
May 21 Thursday Begins @ 7:30 Board Room SCHOOL BOARD Work Session
ACI Work Session p.m. Reports from the seven committees with

recommendations

* Yom Kippur begins the evening of October 8.
** Spring Break is April 6-10 (Easter is April 12); Passover is April 9 — 16.

Committees whose reports will include recommendations are shown in bold.
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